1.0001

3.937"

0.875"
. 0.03"
I
\
0.11" \
\
I
\
\
S 022 S S %
g <t (0 0] O (o)
™ o\ A ol 2
N
!
J

L I LY® SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED
Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

Part
Number

TS SERIES
386-383X(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)



https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/386-383x/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

